
Darbari Lal DAV Model School 
BN-BLOCK, SHALIMAR BAGH, DELHI – 110 088 

Classes XI & XII (2024 – 2025) 

DATESHEET FOR HALF-YEARLY EXAMINATION 

Timings of Exam: 08:00 a.m. – 11:15 a.m. 

(08:00 a.m. – 08:15 a.m. Reading time, 08:15 a.m. – 11:15 a.m. Writing Time) 

DATE DAY XI XII 

07.10.2024 Monday P  R  E  P  A  R  A  T  O  R  Y 

08.10.2024 Tuesday P  R  E  P  A  R  A  T  O  R  Y 

09.10.2024 Wednesday 
Physical Education 

(Additional Subject) 

Physical Education 

(Additional Subject) 

10.10.2024 to 

13.10.2024 

Thursday to  

Sunday 
D U S S H E H R A    B R E A K 

14.10.2024 Monday 
Physics / Accountancy / 

Political Science  

Chemistry / Business Studies / 

Geography  

15.10.2024 Tuesday --- --- 

16.10.2024 Wednesday --- --- 

17.10.2024 Thursday H O L I D A Y (MAHARISHI VALMIKI JAYANTI) 

18.10.2024 Friday 
Chemistry / Business Studies / 

Geography 

Computer Science / Biology / 

Economics / History  

19.10.2024 Saturday --- --- 

20.10.2024 S   U   N   D   A   Y 

21.10.2024 Monday 

Mathematics / Home Science / 

Psychology / Legal Studies / 

Sociology 

Physics / Accountancy / 

Political Science 

22.10.2024 Tuesday --- --- 

23.10.2024 Wednesday English English 

24.10.2024 Thursday --- --- 

25.10.2024 Friday --- --- 

26.10.2024 Saturday 
Computer Science / Biology / 

Economics / History 

Mathematics / Home Science / 

Psychology / Legal Studies / 

Sociology 

27.10.2024 S   U   N   D   A   Y 

28.10.2024 Monday 

Additional Subjects –  

Economics / Music / Painting / 

Computer Science / Informatics 

Practices / Hindi / Psychology / 

Legal Studies 

Additional Subjects –  

Painting / Hindi / Music / 

Sociology 

 

Note : 
1. Prepare the prescribed syllabi thoroughly. 

2. Students will come to school at usual timings.  Late comers will not be allowed. 

3. School buses will ply at usual timings in the morning. In the afternoon parents are requested to 

make their own arrangements for exam days. 

4. Students not using school transport must make arrangements accordingly.   

5. Students will directly go to their allotted rooms as per seating plan for examination at 7:40 a.m.  

6. Reading time from 8:00 a.m. to 8:15 a.m. The writing time will start at 8:15 a.m. 

7. Those caught using unfair means will be penalized. This could adversely affect the marks scored by 

them. 

8. School will reopen for the next term on 4 November 2024 at the usual timings.   

9. Parents are requested to clear any fees due before the commencement of the exams. 
 

 

Ms. Reena Rajpal 

Principal           


